2536

2857

2868

2197

2978

2531

2939

3143

1966

2491

2821

2900

1960

2160

2533

1538

1778

1970

2537

2620

2867

3265

1566

1644

1771

1781

1977

2044

2745

2885

2633

SCh Broom

Galia

Loving Heart

Love You Endlessly

Blood Orange

Flying Kangaroo of Flakes

wind of Infinity
Rising Star

GCh Thunderbird
Raffaello
Agamemnon

Signs of Life

SCh Across the Universe

Ithaca fra Cephallenia

Wind of Eternity
Casana

Niffler

Juicy Fruit

Wind of Love
Dragonfly in Ambe
Beating Heart
Don't Stop Believin
Catch Me if you can
Im Royality

Black Jewel

On Melanchonly Hill
Ch Kailua Beach
Rin Nohara

Deep Lake
Butterfly

Thunder Trouble

Bestenliste

Lightnings
Saltares LN
Volantis GG

Ferventis

UniKins /af Lillien

Chiras
Lightnings
LS Infinitys
Nordlys BB
HoneyBunny
Beldens
Chiras
Foxwoods BB
Klundtes
Lightnings
Lightnings
Nordlys BB
Infinitys
Lightnings
BS

Volantis GG
UniKins
Roskis

Bugs Bunnys
Lightnings
Bugs Bunnys
LS BS
Flakes

Black Rose
Black Rose

Hompetittens

Esseling Nahne
Schnackenberg Lena
Loerch Jeanette
Herold Jaqueline
Mueller Anna-Maria
Hirvelae Elisabeth
Loerch Jeanette
Mueller Anna-Maria
Liss Verina
Wagner Stella
Esseling Nahne
Hirvelae Elisabeth
Mueller Anna-Maria
Hirvelae Elisabeth
Esseling Nahne
Esseling Nahne
Viebrock Lynn
Schafmann Marie
Loerch Jeanette
Becker Anna-Lena
Loerch Jeanette
Mueller Anna-Maria
Loerch Jeanette
Liss Verina
Esseling Nahne
Pfalzgraf Hanna
Schnackenberg Lena
Wagner Stella
Mueller Anna-Maria
Mueller Anna-Maria

Liss Verina

9 Punkte

9 Punkte

9 Punkte

8 Punkte

8 Punkte

7 Punkte

5 Punkte

5 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

0 Punkte

Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Hochsprung

Hochsprung



